N/A
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 100LQFP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LM3S6C65-IQC80-A2T pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 3 V ~ 3.6 V
Supplier Device Package: 100-LQFP (14x14)
Speed: 80MHz
Series: Stellaris® ARM® Cortex®-M3S 6000
RAM Size: 64K x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 512KB (512K x 8)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, DMA, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 100-LQFP
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 46
EEPROM Size: -
Data Converters: A/D 16x12b
Core Size: 32-Bit
Core Processor: ARM® Cortex®-M3
Connectivity: Ethernet, I²C, IrDA, LIN, Microwire, QEI, SPI, SSI, UART/USART
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM3S6C65-IQC80-A2T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3S6C65-IBZ80-A2T
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S6C65-IQC80-A1
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S6G11-IBZ80-A1
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S6G11-IQC80-A1
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S6C65-IQC80-A1T
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S6C65-IQC80-A2
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 100LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S6C65-IBZ80-A2
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S6G11-IBZ80-A1T
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S6G11-IBZ80-A2
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
LM3S6G11-IBZ80-A2T
IC MCU 32BIT 512KB FLASH 108BGA
N/A
RFQ
MIC2014-0.8YML-TR
IC DISTRIBUTION SW 0.8A 6-MLF
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MN1382SEP
IC VOLT DETECT 2.2V CMOS SMD
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
NCP304LSQ47T1G
IC VOLT DETECT CMOS 4.7V SC-82AB
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MAX6701ALKA+T
IC SUPERVISOR MPU LV SOT23-8
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX6307UK33D3-T
IC PROGRAM 3.300V RESET SOT23-5
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LT1374IR#PBF
IC REG BUCK SEPIC ADJ 4.5A D2PAK
Linear Technology
RFQ
LM2677T-12
IC REG BUCK 12V 5A TO220-7
RFQ
LP38841S-0.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 0.8V 0.8A DDPAK
RFQ
TL750L05CLPRE3
IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A TO92-3
RFQ